School Name: KV NO.2 TAMBARAM

Region: CHENNAI

CATEGORY 3 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526020707 | MADHURI 3 6 1/WL-199
82526001394 [ NAACHIYAR
87
2 32526008495 [ JASPER RIO 3 4 2 [ WL-200
02526000504 [T
31
3 32526010728 | BHANUMITHA 3 3 3/WL-201
72526000636
14
4 32526014095 | JUDAH 3 3 4 | WL-202
52526000852
22
5 32526017760 | K ABHILESH 3 3 5/WL-203
32526001044 | KATHIR
63
16 32526019528 | NALAN S 3 1 6 / WL-204
92526001417
40
8 32526010358 [ RUDRA 3 1 7 [ WL-205
72526000719 | SAMINATHAN
58
15 32526019206 | SUDHIKSHA 3 1 8 / WL-206
72526001250 |V
00
13 32526017003 | KRIYASRI 3 1 9/ WL-207
52526001426
11
12 32526014052 | M LITHISHA 3 1 10/ WL-208
52526001232
65




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

14

32526017993
12526001649
76

VIVAAN M

11 /WL-209

11

32526013526
12526000976
61

AEENIYA

12 / WL-210

10

32526012619
52526001703
44

SUDHIKSHA
\%

13/WL-211

32526009891
02526000559
85

S SHASANTH

14 [ WL-212

32526012091
02526000977
12

AEENIYAN

15/WL-213

32526010019
12526000615
80

ELAVENIL

16 / WL-214

33

32526012326
22526000779
56

YAZHINI S

NA

17 / WL-215

39

32526018767
22526001305
57

MAHITHRA

NA

18 / WL-216

32

32526011417
92526000676
39

P SAHISHNU

NA

19 / WL-217

40

32526020051
72526001263
60

YUVA
BHARATHI

NA

20/ WL-218

31

32526011011
62526000631
46

MAGIZVARAS
uv

NA

21 /WL-219

20

32526001504
42526000426
40

MAGIZHAN

NA

22 | WL-220




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
35 32526013584 | YOGIV 3 NA 23 / WL-221
92526000733
74
24 32526004253 | SIMSON 3 NA 24 [ WL-222
32526000210 [ AARIC SM
19
46 32526025135 | S HRIDYA 3 NA 25/ WL-223
22526001696
20
26 32526005015 | NARUMUGAI 3 NA 26 /| WL-224
92526000248
16
25 32526004253 | MAGIZHVARA 3 NA 27 | WL-225
92526000610 |SUYV
39
48 32526026198 | SHANTHAVI 3 NA 28 / WL-226
02526001773 |S
36
43 32526022895 |V STACY 3 NA 29 | WL-227
32526001532 [ KEONNA
02
22 32526002545 | SARAVANAB 3 NA 30/ WL-228
02526000891 [HARATHIR S
78
19 32526001339 | AURADHURV 3 NA 31/WL-229
92526000056 | AN
02
30 32526010270 | MARIAJERO 3 NA 32/ WL-230
32526000582 | KARUNYAN
63 PANDIAN
36 32526015102 | NEHATHEND 3 NA 33 /WL-231
02526001344 | RAL VIGNES
72 HWARAN
27 32526005365 | YASH 3 NA 34 | WL-232
62526000726 | KALYAN K

82




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
47 32526025647 | ADITH 3 NA 35/ WL-233
52526001740 | PRADEEP
67
41 32526020150 | NIVARTHIKA 3 NA 36 / WL-234
72526001449 | SRIP
95
28 32526007349 | NSHASINI 3 NA 37 / WL-235
12526000396 | HASINI
11 HASINI
37 32526017323 | LAKSHITHA G 3 NA 38 / WL-236
22526000961
53
17 32526000084 | SAMRITHA 3 NA 39/ WL-237
22526000212 [ NR
33
38 32526017785 (D 3 NA 40 / WL-238
52526001015 | SIDDHARTH
93
29 32526009946 | TAMIZH YK 3 NA 41/ WL-239
42526000599
25
23 32526003831 | MAGIZHAN N 3 NA 42 [ WL-240
12526000197
54
21 32526001981 | MUTHU SIVA 3 NA 43 / WL-241
12526000139
13
42 32526020840 | YADHAV 3 NA 44 [ WL-242
82526001314 | KRISH A
00
34 32526012719 | TARUN 3 NA 45 [ WL-243
52526000724 | AADAV S
21
18 32526000924 | SAMYUKTHA 3 NA 46 | WL-244
32526000423

21




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
44 32526023178 | MONISH J 3 NA 47 | WL-245
42526001551
05
45 32526024081 | LINGAMITHR 3 NA 48 | WL-246
32526001684 | AN S

79
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